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Datos técnicos

Dimensiones LxPxH (mm):
Peso Bruto (kg):
Volumen bruto (m3):

Dimensiones de la cuba LxPxA
(mm):

Anchura (mm):

Profundidad (mm):

Altura (mm):

Peso neto (kg):

Volume (m3):

Anchura del embalaje (mm):

Profundidad de embalaje (mm):

Altura del embalaje (mm):

500x600x850

23

0,36

440x280x130 + 400x400x200

500
600
850
16
0,255
550
650
1000

Cliente

Proyecto

Cantidad

Posicién

Lavamani con vuotatoio e gruppi acqua 50L H850

P600 L500

Modelo: LVVGA605

Céd.: TP01410000605

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.

Tuls Via Palu, 93 - 31020 - San Vendemiano (TV) - Italy - P.l. 04414900268

tuls.it - info@tuls.it
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Diseno técnico
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In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.
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